

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s). 26957-26958/2010

RAM LALI MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 18/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit filed for respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

Service is still awaited against respondent No.3 for whom fresh steps not taken. Time extended by four weeks for taking fresh steps against respondent No.3.

List again on 28.1.2015.

Signature Not Verified

(DR. K.ARUL)

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.11.20

Registrar

17:43:59 IST

Reason: