

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
26957-26958/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-05-2010 in WP No. 27820/2008 and order dated 01-07-2010 in SA No. 1008/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

RAM LALI MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH &amp; Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-09-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR  
Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.  
Ms. Samten Doma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.K. Singh, AAG  
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, AOR  
Ms. Komal Mundhra, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Parina Swaroop, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

## O R D E R

Four weeks' time as last opportunity is granted to the respondents to file an affidavit.

List the matters after four weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)  
COURT MASTER